DaveH
Stamp
daveh
Text Box
Platinum Resistance Thermometer (PRT) Product Guide
Platinum Resistance

code
Newark
Order code
Farnell order
code
Newark Order
code
Farnell order
code
Newark Order
code
B Pt100 1.5 x 8mm 2770780 25AC2612        2770778 25AC2610        - -
B Pt100 1.5 x 15mm 2770776 25AC2608        2770779 25AC2611        2770773 -
B Pt100 2.8 x 15mm 2770777 25AC2609        2770775 25AC2607        - -
B Pt100 2.8 x 25mm 2770774 25AC2606        - - - -
Thin Film Detectors & Wire-Wound Detector Elements
A B Thin Film Detectors Wire-Wound Detector Elements

Code
Newark
Order Code
A B 80mm 74mm 54mm Single 4 Wire No Indoor or Outdoor use 7218760 68C0482
A B 80mm 74mm 54mm Duplex 2 x 4 Wire No Indoor or Outdoor use 2816461 44AC8647
A B 80mm 74mm 54mm Single 3 Wire Yes (2 Wire) Indoor or Outdoor use 2816462 44AC8648
Image Cable
Glands
Cable
Length
Cable
Insulation
Transmitter
Fitted?
Transmitter Range Indoor/Outdoor Use? Farnell Order
Code
Newark
Order Code
B M16 1000mm PFA Teflon Yes -50°C to +150°C Indoor Only 2749478 15AC8983
B M16 1000mm F/G + SSOB Yes 0°C to + 400°C Indoor Only 2749477 15AC8982
Pt100 Wall-Mounted Air Boxes
A B Platinum Resistance Thermometer
Pt100 Outdoor/Cold Store
Temperature Sensors
4-20mA remote wall mounted housing,
Platinum Resistance Pt100 input with 1 metre
lead
Image Type Class Probe
Diameter
Probe
Length
Cable
Length
Cable Type Termination Farnell Order
Code
Newark Order
Code
A Pt100 B 3mm 25mm 1m Teflon® insulated 4 Wire 2420300 -
A Pt100 B 3mm 100mm 1m Teflon® insulated 4 Wire 2816454 44AC8646
Image Type Class Probe
Diameter
Probe
Length
Cable
Length
Cable Type Termination Farnell Order
Code
Newark Order
Code
B Pt1000 B 4mm 40mm 1m Teflon® insulated 2 Wire 2816526 44AC8675
Image Type Class Probe
Diameter
Probe
Length
Cable
Length
Cable Type Termination Farnell Order
Code
Newark Order
Code
C Pt100 B 3mm 150mm 1m Teflon® insulated, Screened 4 Wire 4100670 15J1015
C Pt100 B 4mm 25mm 2m Teflon® insulated, Screened 4 Wire 2816468 44AC8657
C Pt100 B 4.5mm 125mm 2m Teflon® insulated, Screened 4 Wire 2816476 44AC8665
C Pt100 B 6mm 300mm 2m Teflon® insulated, Screened 4 Wire 2816483 -
Platinum Resistance Thermometer Pt100 with Stainless Steel Sheath
A B Platinum Resistance Pt100 Class B

Length
AWG Cable Type Termination Farnell
Order Code
Newark
Order Code
A Pt100 B 2 x 10mm 300mm 24 AWG Teflon® insulated 2 Wire 2749460 15AC8965
A Pt100 A 2 x 10mm 1000mm 26 AWG Teflon® insulated 4 Wire 2749464 15AC8969
A Pt1000 B 2 x 10mm 500mm 24 AWG Teflon® insulated 2 Wire 2749468 15AC8973
Image Type Class Detector
(WxL)
Cable
Length
AWG Cable Type Termination Farnell
Order Code
Newark
Order Code
B Pt100 B 2.8 x 15mm 300mm 26 AWG Teflon® insulated 2 Wire 2749471 15AC8976
B Pt100 B 2.8 x 15mm 500mm 26 AWG Teflon® insulated 4 Wire 2749469 15AC8974
B Pt100 B 2.8 x 15mm 1000mm 26 AWG Teflon® insulated 4 Wire 2749470 15AC8975
Image Type Ceramic
Diameter
Ceramic
Length
Lead Length Cable Type Termination Farnell
Order Code
Newark
Order Code
C Pt100 5mm 35mm 50mm 7/0.2mm SPC Teflon 2 Wire 7255731 68C2775
C Pt100 5mm 35mm 450mm 7/0.2mm SPC Teflon 4 Wire 7255743 -
C Pt100 5mm 35mm 10mm 1/0.4mm Nickel 4 Wire 2785075 -
Platinum Resistance Thermometer with Extended Leads
A B Platinum Resistance Pt100 &
Pt1000 Detectors with Extended
Leads
Pt100 Ceramic Wire-Wound  C Pt100 Tubular Ceramic Insert
Elements with tail wires